
WOMENS 132.0 RESULTS

Womens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 ALY HAGEMAN Kingman High School 132.0 130.0 0

2 Natalie McCosh Douglass Bulldogs 130.0 125.0 0

3 Annie Entz Remington High School 124.4 120.0 0

4 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha High School 125.0 115.0 0

5 Anna Patz McLouth 130.0 110.0 0

6 Fiona Friesen SWH 131.6 110.0 0

7 Elena Bowling Remington High School 131.7 110.0 0

8 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 127.0 100.0 0

9 Leah Miles Eureka 130.2 100.0 0

10 Somer Wyatt McLouth 126.5 95.0 0

11 Zoey Couey Bluestem High School 131.0 95.0 0

12 Kady Anschutz Skyline 125.0 90.0 0

13 Brooklyn Korte Bluestem High School 128.2 90.0 0

14 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 132.0 90.0 0

15 Lilly Crawford Neodesha High School 124.0 80.0 0

16 Cory Hampton Skyline 126.3 80.0 0

17 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 127.0 75.0 0

Womens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ALY HAGEMAN Kingman High School 132.0 230.0 0

2 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha High School 125.0 215.0 0

3 Elena Bowling Remington High School 131.7 205.0 0

4 Somer Wyatt McLouth 126.5 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Natalie McCosh Douglass Bulldogs 130.0 200.0 0

6 Fiona Friesen SWH 131.6 200.0 0

7 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 127.0 195.0 0

8 Leah Miles Eureka 130.2 190.0 0

9 Anna Patz McLouth 130.0 180.0 0

10 Zoey Couey Bluestem High School 131.0 155.0 0

11 Lilly Crawford Neodesha High School 124.0 150.0 0

12 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 132.0 150.0 0

13 Cory Hampton Skyline 126.3 135.0 0

14 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 127.0 135.0 0

15 Brooklyn Korte Bluestem High School 128.2 135.0 0

16 Annie Entz Remington High School 124.4 0 0

17 Kady Anschutz Skyline 125.0 0 0

Womens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ALY HAGEMAN Kingman High School 132.0 150.0 0

2 Annie Entz Remington High School 124.4 140.0 0

3 Fiona Friesen SWH 131.6 140.0 0

4 Elena Bowling Remington High School 131.7 135.0 0

5 Natalie McCosh Douglass Bulldogs 130.0 130.0 0

6 Somer Wyatt McLouth 126.5 125.0 0

7 Anna Patz McLouth 130.0 120.0 0

8 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 127.0 115.0 0

9 Leah Miles Eureka 130.2 115.0 0

10 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha High School 125.0 110.0 0

11 Brooklyn Korte Bluestem High School 128.2 110.0 0

12 Kady Anschutz Skyline 125.0 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 132.0 95.0 0

14 Lilly Crawford Neodesha High School 124.0 90.0 0

15 Cory Hampton Skyline 126.3 90.0 0

16 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 127.0 90.0 0

17 Zoey Couey Bluestem High School 131.0 90.0 0

Womens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ALY HAGEMAN Kingman High School 132.0 510.0 10

2 Natalie McCosh Douglass Bulldogs 130.0 455.0 8

3 Fiona Friesen SWH 131.6 450.0 6

4 Elena Bowling Remington High School 131.7 450.0 4

5 Kadence Lamendola Neodesha High School 125.0 440.0 2

6 Somer Wyatt McLouth 126.5 420.0 1

7 Suzanne Farnham Stanton County Trojans 127.0 410.0 0

8 Anna Patz McLouth 130.0 410.0 0

9 Leah Miles Eureka 130.2 405.0 0

10 Zoey Couey Bluestem High School 131.0 340.0 0

11 Brooklyn Korte Bluestem High School 128.2 335.0 0

12 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 132.0 335.0 0

13 Lilly Crawford Neodesha High School 124.0 320.0 0

14 Cory Hampton Skyline 126.3 305.0 0

15 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 127.0 300.0 0

16 Annie Entz Remington High School 124.4 260.0 0

17 Kady Anschutz Skyline 125.0 195.0 0


